

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 29617 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	02.07.2026	<u>CGR, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos.2 and 3 seeks further time to file counter. The unofficial respondents have already filed their counter. List on 30.07.2026. Interim orders granted earlier shall continue till then. <u> </u> CGR, J GVK	